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                www.USAdustGuard.com

Price List — Tuck Point Blades

Crack Chasing, Joint Widening

Glitter Bits, Thin Joint Blades

 Free Dust Guard & Angle Grinder 
See page 3

TUCK POINT BLADES
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Sandwich - Black Sandwich - Silver Solid - Pro Tuck Solid - Speed Tuck Solid - Premium
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SIGNATURE BLADE
Supreme Maxx Blade
assembled as a Sandwich
Blade.  Cuts sharp through
granite & hard mortars,
outlasts competitive
blades 2 : 1.

• Cuts medium hard
mortar

• 30% faster cutting vs.
a solid grinding blade
but shorter life

• 10 times less dust
than solid tuck blade

• Very sharp, smooth,
fast grinding through all
mortar types including
hard & concrete

• Signature Supreme
Maxx  - outlasts &
outperforms all others!

• Aggressive grinding
though all mortar
types including hard

• If mortar is too hard
(blade jumps), go
with Solid Pro Tuck
or Black Sandwich

• For soft to medium
hard mortar

• Easy, smooth
grinding, no jumping
or chipping brick.

SIZE Part No. Price Part No. Price Part No. Price Part No. Price Part No. Price

3" x .250 XB0325C $50.00

3-3/8" x .125 LW0312U $73.00

4" x .250 XB0425C $50.00 XS0425C $34.00 254322 $52.00 352696 $39.00 SS0425C $30.00

4.5" x .250 107369* $53.00 107284 $37.00 111876 $57.00 SC4525C $43.00 SS4525C $32.00

4.5" x .375 XB4537C $67.00 107302 $47.00 SB4537C $72.00 SS4537C $40.00

5" x .250 107380 $58.00 98054 $39.00 109092 $62.00 SC0525C $46.00 SS0525C $34.00

5" x .375 107460 $77.00 XS0537C $52.00 SB0537C $79.00 158109 $45.00

6" x .250 98123 $82.00 406351 $54.00 SB0625C $89.00 SC0625C $58.00 SS0625C $38.00

6" x .375 $102.00 XS0637C $69.00 SB0637C $115.00

7" x .250 XB0725C $89.00 XS0725C $58.00 SB0725C $95.00 SC0725C $69.00 SS0725C $45.00

7" x .375 XB0737C $109.00 XS0737C $72.00 SB0737C $119.00 SS0737C $60.00

JOINT WIDENING — Wide, Oversize Diamond Blades   !  Laser Welded

• For use on walk-behind & joint
saws

• Re-shapes existing concrete joints

• Wet or Dry Cutting.

W0825E-C
W0837E-C
W0850E-C

W1225E
W1237E

W1425E
W1431E
W1437E
W1450E

W1637E
W1650E

8" x .250 x 1" w PH - 7/8"
8" x .375 x 1" w PH - 7/8"
8" x .500 x 1" w PH - 7/8"

12" x .250 x 1"
12" x .375 x 1"

14" x .250 x 1"
14" x .312 x 1"
14" x .375 x 1"
14" x .500 x 1"

16" x .375 x 1"
16" x .500 x 1"

$   129.00
$   168.00
$   330.00
 

$   439.00
$   516.00

$   479.00
$   560.00
$   585.00
$   849.00

$   660.00
$1,090.00

http://USAdustGuard.com
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CRACK CHASING — ”V” Shaped Diamond Segment   !  Laser Welded

DESCRIPTION SIZE PREMIUM 

Laser welded, V-shaped
blade for easy routing or
following cracks in
concrete

Also used to re-shape
decorative V-shaped
joints.

PREMIUM GRADE - High
quality diamonds ~ these
blades last —  extreme
life!

4.5" x .250x 7/8"
4.5" x .375 x 7/8"

5" x .250 x 7/8"
5" x .375 x 7/8"
5" x .500 x 7/8"

6" x .250 x 7/8"
6" x .375 x 7/8"

7" x .250 x 7/8"
7" x .375 x 7/8"

8" x .250 x 7/8"
8" x .250 x 1" w/ hole

8" x .375 x 7/8"
8" x .375 x 1" w/ hole

8" x .500 x 7/8"
8" x .750 x 1"-20mm

12" x .750 x 1"-20mm
14" x .750 x 1"-20mm

CC4525C
166497

CC0525C
406626

CC0550C

CC0625C
CC0637C

CC0725C
CC0737C

CC0825C
CC0825E

CC0837C
CC0837E

CC0850E
CC0875E

CC1275E
CC1475E

$65.00
$85.00

$79.00
$89.00
$149.00

$102.00
$139.00

$114.00
$145.00

$129.00
$129.00

$165.00
$165.00

$229.00
$840.00

$1,289.00
$1,529.00

Thin Mortar Joint Blades (click on links)

Glitter Bit Diamond Oscillating Blade Ultra Thin / Butter Joint Blades

Specialty Blades (click on links)

Super Fast / X-Hard Mortar Blades Supreme Grade

Exceptional Speed & Smoothest Cutting    Longest Life, Highest Performance

http://USADustGuard.com
https://usadustguard.com/images/PDF/Glitter-Bit_2.pdf
https://usadustguard.com/images/PDF/Sealant_Oscil_Blades.pdf
https://usadustguard.com/images/PDF/USAD_Dblade_Supreme.pdf
https://www.usadustguard.com/images/PDF/USAD_Dblade_TP_Speed.pdf
https://www.usadustguard.com/images/PDF/USAD_Dblade_Supreme.pdf


Free Combo: Tuck Point Dust Guard &
Grinder of Your Choice w/ Blade Purchase

Metabo Angle Grinders

W 11-125 Quick #603623420  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $123.00
5", 11.0 Amp, 11000 RPM, Lock-On Slide Switch
SN 421902   Free Grinder & 6" USA Tuck Point Guard

— with 20 Blade Purchase

W 13-150 Quick #603627420 . . . .  $232.00                                    
6", 12.0 Amp, 10000 RPM, Lock-On Slide 
Switch, SN 357565  Free Grinder & 6" USA Tuck Point Guard

— with 22 Blade Purchase

WE 15-150 Quick #600464420 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $268.00
6", 13.5 Amp, 9600 RPM, Lock-On Slide Switch
SN 561718 189082   Free Grinder & 6" USA Tuck Point Guard

— with 26 Blade Purchase

 
Div. of Scott Electric  •  412-605-2992  (Direct)

Diamond Package – Free Combo
   Angle Grinder & Tuck Point Guard   

6" USA Tuck Point Guard - Universal Collar          Makita Angle Grinders 

                              6" USA Tuck Point Guard - with universal collar
                              fits Fein, Bosch, Dewalt, Hilti, Makita, Metabo
                              grinders – including battery grinders.  Shown
                              installed on a Makita angle grinder (not included.)

                              ADVANTAGES:

                         >   6" blade capacity

                             >   1-5/8" depth-of-cut

                             >   complete blade visibility

                         >   made of USA aircraft aluminum
                                     for lightweight durability - 50% lighter
                                     than Bosch, Dewalt, Metabo guards

                         >   2" housing and dust port - prevents clogging
                                     from chunks of mortar.

 6" USA Tuck Point Guard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $185.00
 6" USA Dust Guard & Angle Grinder — w Blade Purchase . . . . . .  FREE 

9564CV - SJS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $182.00                                    
4-1/2", 13 Amp, 2800 - 10500 RPM,  Lock-On
Switch, 11-3/4" L, 5.3 lb.  Free Grinder & 6" USA Tuck Point Guard

— with 20 Blade Purchase

9005B  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $184.00
5", 9.0 Amp, 12000 RPM, Lock-On Switch
14" L, 6.6 lbs.  Free Grinder & 6" USA Tuck Point Guard

— with 20 Blade Purchase

Dewalt Angle Grinders

DWE43144N  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $205.00
6", 13.0 Amp, 9000 RPM, Safety Paddle w/ Lock-On Switch
13.6" L, 6.2 lb. Free Grinder & 6" USA Tuck Point Guard

— with 24 Blade Purchase

DWE402N  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $109.00
4.5", 11.0 Amp, 11000 RPM, Safety Paddle
w/ Lock-On Switch, 12" L, 4.5 lb.  

Free Grinder & 6" USA Tuck Point Guard
— with 20 Blade Purchase


